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Opmålt d. 04.02.2026 Bølgehøjde 0,75 M 
Dybder er angivet i meter  (DVR9006).koordinater WGS84

Besejlingsforhold:(4) 3 2 1 0

HVIDE SANDE HAVN

Indsejling Hvide Sande.87 .87

.97 .87 .97 .87 .77

.97 .87 .87 .87 .97 .77 .87

.87 .97 .87 .97 .87 .87 .87 .97 .77 .87

.08 .97 .87 .87 .97 .87 .87 .87 .87 .08 .97 .77

.97 .87 .87 .87 .87 .87 .87 .87 .87 .87 .97 .97 .97 .87 .67

.08 .08 .97 .97 .87 .87 .77 .87 .77 .87 .87 .87 .97 .97 .97 .67 .67 .57

.08 .08 .97 .87 .97 .87 .77 .77 .87 .77 .97 .97 .97 .97 .87 .97 .87 .77 .77 .77 .47

.08 .18 .08 .97 .87 .77 .77 .77 .77 .87 .77 .87 .87 .97 .97 .08 .87 .97 .77 .77 .77 .77 .47

.18 .08 .97 .87 .87 .97 .77 .77 .77 .87 .77 .87 .87 .87 .97 .97 .97 .87 .87 .08 .18 .08 .57

.08 .97 .18 .77 .97 .77 .77 .77 .77 .77 .77 .77 .87 .87 .87 .87 .97 .97 .97 .18 .38 .48 .28 .77

.87 .87 .87 .77 .77 .67 .67 .87 .77 .87 .87 .97 .87 .87 .87 .97 .18 .38 .28 .38 .28 .97 .08 .68 .59 .88 .68 .08 .67

.77 .77 .77 .67 .67 .77 .77 .87 .97 .97 .97 .97 .97 .97 .18 .38 .08 .28 .48 .28 .38 .58 .68 .48 .97 .77 .57 .47 .37 .37

.57 .67 .67 .77 .87 .87 .97 .18 .08 .08 .18 .08 .08 .48 .48 .48 .68 .58 .48 .38 .38 .18 .87 .57 .57 .47 .47 .47 .37 .07

.77 .77 .77 .18 .08 .18 .08 .28 .08 .77 .18 .28 .18 .48 .88 .98 .58 .48 .28 .08 .97 .67 .57 .57 .67 .87 .87 .77 .37 .76

.97 .97 .87 .77 .28 .97 .77 .08 .97 .97 .28 .88 .48 .57 .77 .28 .08 .97 .77 .77 .77 .87 .87 .08 .38 .28 .08 .57 .76

.67 .97 .08 .77 .47 .67 .97 .27 .08 .97 .87 .87 .77 .67 .87 .97 .08 .18 .18 .38 .58 .38 .18 .47

.56 .66 .07 .56 .17 .37 .47 .57 .67 .77 .87 .08 .28 .28 .48 .58 .48 .38

.15 .15 .64 .65 .47 .57 .77 .87 .08 .18 .18 .38 .48 .87

.83 .84 .47 .47 .67 .08 .18 .08 .28

.56 .86 .27 .67


